
ELIGIBILITY CALENDAR 2024-2025 
 

Grading Period 
End of Six Weeks Grading 

Period 
Lose Eligibility for 3 Weeks or 

Regain Eligibility for Six Weeks  

3 Week Evaluation 
Period for Students 
Ineligible at end of 
Six Week Grading 

Period * 

Regain Eligibility After 3 
Week Evaluation Period  

          

1st Six Weeks Thursday - Sept. 26 Thursday - Oct. 3  

Mon. Sept.30-  Friday 
Oct. 18 (For students 
ineligible after 1st six 

weeks) 

Thursday - Oct. 24 

          

2nd Six Weeks Wednesday - Oct. 30 Wednesday - Nov. 6 

Mon. Nov. 4 -  Friday 
Nov. 22 (For students 
ineligible after 2nd six 

weeks) 

Wednesday  - Dec. 4 

          

3rd Six Weeks Friday - Dec. 20 Wednesday- Jan. 15 

Wed. Jan.8 - Fri. Jan. 
24 (For students 

ineligible after 3rd six 
weeks) 

Thursday.  - Feb. 5 

          

4th Six Weeks Thursday - Feb. 13 Thursday - Feb. 20 

Tues. Feb. 18 - Fri. 
Mar 7  (For students 
ineligible after 4th six 

weeks) 

Thursday - Mar. 20 

          

5th Six Weeks Thursday - April 3 Thursday -  April 10 

Mon. April 7 -  Fri. 
April 25 (For students 
ineligible after 5th six 

weeks) 

Thursday - May 1 

          

6th Six Weeks Thursday - May 29   

All Students are 
Academically Eligible 

During Summer 
Recess 

  

          
   

   
 

    


